Willow Valley Cemetery

Willow Valley Township, MN

Submitted by Judy Holter lholter@cpinternet.com Added November 6, 2001

For more information please contact: Willow Valley Cemetery c/o John Boutto 2612
Chisholm Rd Gheen, MN 55711

This Page is part of the St Louis MNGenWeb

LAST NAME FIRST NAME AGE/DOB DATE OF DEATH
Aho Waino L 2/23/1908 5/29/1966
Alango Alexander 28 9/16/1933
Alexander Bryan Wallace 76 8/2/1993
Alexander Mayme S 3/17/1909 3/27/1986
Amundson Pamela Dean 39 10/12/1985
Annala Eino M 50 12/23/1950
Annala Mary 49 8/28/1928
Annala Toivo 5/29/1950
Autio John 73 5/24/1942
Baski Hilma 99 5/10/1999
Bergman Albert A 51 9/23/1961
Bergman Baby 10 min. 7/7/1950
Bergman George 9/13/1905 5/14/1968
Bergman Hilda M 29 9/30/1953
Bergman Johan Theodore 11/24/1907 10/8/1998
Bergman Nickoli 68 9/16/1945
Bergman Owen 38 10/5/1949
Bergman Vernon Neil 3/22/1946 3/23/1946
Bergman Violet Elaine 11/25/1915 2/6/1988
Bixby Donald Milton 11/7/1935 4/20/1994
Bixby Earl August 1/11/1903 11/1/1986
Bixby Laina Marie 12/1/1905 8/1/1992
Boutto John Jacob 7/23/1875 12/16/1970
Buotto John 28 5/2/1938
Buotto Orpo Einar 10/29/1911 3/8/1974
Buotto Sanna 6/28/1965
Buotto Taimi Dagmar 1/16/1912 9/28/1980
Buotto Urho Jacob 7/21/1907 2/8/1980
Buotto Uuno John 9/27/1903 2/27/1997
Buotto Walter G 7/20/1923 2/14/1983
Buotto William 10/31/1913 11/4/1974
Carlson Vendla 67 1/26/1960
Carlson William 69 12/27/1951
Carver Lucille M 48 4/28/1959
Carver Robert Lee 1/20/1931 3/20/1997
Carver Bob, Sr 9/30/1897 5/10/1970
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Johnson
Kangas
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Kauvo
Kella
Kempainen

Anita Wilma
Oswald A
Michael Ladd S
Patrick Solomon
Solomon B
Edwin

Joseph

Ruth

August
Gurinne

Alma

Everett

John

Oscar

Paul Evert
Tiffany Ann
Gladys
Hannah
Herbert Oscar
Lawrence E
Linda Jane
Oscar

Richard Alfred
Roy Leslie
Stephen Warren
Thelma Victoria
Albert Veikko
Andrew
August

Lily V

Uno

Lucille

Nels J

Robert Charles
John

Maria

Edward

Helmi

Ida Alina

John E

Matt

Arne

Charles
Edward

Olga

Victor

Jalmer John
Bruno J

6/28/1896
77
1/25/1944
60
8/21/1915
1/15/1920
11/9/1902
60

68

86

22

50

82

61

56
7/7/1986
22

45
11/7/1910
2

1
5/9/1885
10/11/1919
12/7/1921

3/22/1919
4/27/1914

57
4/11/1914
6/24/1908
10/29/1914
75

76

33

8/25/1907
10/4/1900
73
3/9/1921
83
9/10/1914
6/2/1887
57
6/10/1910
71

9/15/1985
5/18/1959
1/28/1993
9/24/1999
12/30/1996
1/28/1995
1/26/1990
5/10/1971
6/17/1937
6/9/1957
2/23/1922
5/15/1944
3/16/1930
4/5/1948
4/15/11977
1/8/1988
7/9/1936
11/7/1935
12/27/1993
4/19/1942
7/8/1949
1/26/1971
5/1/1986
3/11/1996
12/18/1987
10/5/1991
3/27/2001
12/17/1965
2/8/1933
12/30/1997
4/17/1969
2/13/1998
9/23/1955
4/23/1983
9/12/1933
2/9/1923
12/21/1935
3/28/1928
7/10/1984
9/15/1981
9/17/1929
1/10/1999
8/31/1995
2/19/1987
7/18/1973
6/17/1933
8/15/1976
12/2/1986
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Magruder
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Maroste
Maroste
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Marsyla
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Erik

Esa

Jacob

Louis

Mary

Matt
Thomas J
Einar Eric
Saima

Isaac

Erna Mae
Esko

Emil

George
Sanna
Adam

Maria

Alex Sander
Kate E
Wayne Melvin
Aili Maria
Elizabeth S
Henry
Walfred A
Linda Nadine
Charles

Elvie

Ina Maria
Magnus
Raymond M
Rodney Keith
Ellen V

Erik

Shirley Valerie
Andrew
Hannah
Richard
Richard H
Sulo

William H
John Clarence
Mabel Hazel
Uno H
Wayne J
Eino

Frederick William

Jean M
Joe M

66
63
89
63
37
75
71
5/14/1894
48
56
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65
3/6/1902
79
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75

73

69
2/21/1911
5/23/1907
77
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40

56

45
1/6/1920
84

61

81

35

68
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2/4/1923
61

27
21
86
55
1/11/1908
6/22/1896
11/2/1906

9/5/1910
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19

3/7/1952
10/12/1931
9/261922
11/1/1946
1/127/1927
12/22/1950
6/28/1943
9/30/1978
5/3/1946
8/25/1938
6/24/1930
8/28/1992
1/26/1936
10/3/1972
6/15/1949
4/23/1949
2/13/1947
9/28/1957
9/28/1957
6/6/1982
7/18/1986
1/8/1958
1/14/1959
6/21/1951
9/26/2001
9/13/1933
1/16/1993
8/1/1976
5/18/1946
2/19/2000
8/2/1971
6/13/1963
10/6/1973
2/8/1993
12/31/1949
12/5/1960
9/14/1929
9/11/1946
12/4/1932
7/16/1963
2/26/1977
6/5/1976
7/11/1971
4/28/1987
5/9/1932
7/29/1989
11/7/1951
10/6/1970



Marsyla
Mattox
Mattox
Miller
Miller
Niemi
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Niemitalo
Nissinen
Nissinen
Nordberg
Nurmi
Olson
Olson
Olson
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Ostlund
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Ostlund
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Paavola
Paavola
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Paivaranta
Palmer
Palmer
Parson
Parson
Parson
Parson
Parson
Parson
Parson
Parson
Peak
Peltoniemi
Peltoniemi
Pernu
Piekarski
Putney
Rankila

Joyce
Ceciel Clair
Clair H
Claus
Minnie
Edward
Hugo
Leonard
Paul Henry
William Albert
Hilja

Peter

Siiri L

Hilia

Alfred
Amaria

Darlene Eleanor

Frank E
John
Richard
Vernon G
Carl Ivar
Elida S
Henry |
John

Olga
Elizabeth K
Henry
Edwin
William
Josephine
Arthur Robert
Warren R
Christine
Edith

Emil

Gust

Ivar John
Jack William
Margaret
Robert C
Albertine
Anna

John E
Arnold Swen
Raelene
Violet Sandra
Arthur Andrew

7/14/1937
68

65
8/4/1881

2/5/1927
4/13/1922
10/10/1918
2/20/1908
3/16/1915
53
9/17/1905
5/6/1919

4/27/1935
37

4/2/1910
60

1 hour
12/31/1905
4/12/1967

3/16/1892
6/7/1884
68

81
8/9/1924
72
5/5/1919
stillborn
70
10/10/1922
74
4/28/1896
47
12/8/1915

8/24/1917

68
60
1/22/1902
19
41
6/25/1912

7/18/1937
3/26/1961
2/3/1958
4/6/1965
4/18/1966
11/10/1978
1/3/1995
3/6/1995
12/18/1975
3/17/1983
2/7/1929
10/5/1957
4/18/1998
3/22/1926
10/20/1954
8/9/1924
10/4/4987
12/18/1944
2/10/1928
9/26/1973
7/28/1998
10/17/1946
5/9/1969
4/10/1991
12/19/1960
8/2/1973
2/11/1974
6/1/1957
5/19/1960
3/21/1975
1/2/1933
1211211977
5/25/1970
6/3/1940
12/-/1984
5/26/1945
12/11/1983
6/6/1946
7/5/1999
1960
6/15/2000
2/4/1965
6/20/1950
3/14/1941
9/24/1977
3/10/1962
4/10/1986
9/6/1976



Rankila
Rant
Rinne
Rinne
Rinne
Ritter
Rutchasky
Saarikoski
Saarikoski
Saarikoski
Saarikoski
Saarikoski
Saarikoski
Saarikoski
Saarikoski
Salo (Salonen)
Schelde
Schulze
Schulze
Scofield
Seppanen
Seppanen
Seppanen
Setter
Setter
Setter
Setter
Setter
Setter
Setter
Setter
Setter
Shermer
Silver
Silver
Smith
Stevenson
Stevenson
Tekoniemi
Teppo
Teppo
Teppo
Teppo
Teppo
Teppo
Teppo
Teppo
Teppo

Laina Eugenia
Richard Aine
Emil gust
Matilda V
Toivo
Darlene Ida
Steven Jay
Ailie Elna
Gust

John H

Judy

Laurie Alexander

Mae Marie
Olga

Signe Marie
David

Stanley H
Elroy John
Freda M
Stephanie L
Johanna
John

John Arvid
Bernice Loretta
Clarence J
Clifford

Elmer Norman
Emil

Glenn Raymond
lda K

Mildred Marie
Robert Lee
Clinton

Adiel

Ellen
Katherine Jane
Alfred

Clara

John

Arnie

Arvid William
Esa

Gust

Hjalmer

Sofia
Susanno
Victor C
Walter John

1/5/1918
3/17/1895
73

74
4/9/1916
54
11/8/1959
50
11/17/1891
91

19
8/20/1901
4/23/1911
74
5/8/1904
9/19/1890
7/12/1918
5/6/1904
3/25/1905
16

85

81
6/7/1908
4/17/1921
5/4/1915
7/14/1910
3/16/1917
8/18/1881
5/30/1924
67
5/22/1918
2 mos
3/5/2001

3/13/1903
9/13/1954
10/18/1883
2/26/1893
75

63

55

78

43
9/10/1901
10/10/1885
65

64
10/12/1912

1/23/1991
8/21/1974
7/21/1961
7/17/1962
12/15/1972
1/20/1996
9/13/1980
11/26/1982
6/6/1974
8/28/1954
3/19/1972
4/24/1988
7127/1991
12/23/1937
2/9/1981
12/4/1971
7/10/1979
5/29/1977
4/21/1995
9/17/1993
5/19/1962
10/15/1956
3/18/1978
2/13/1994
3/27/1987
11/5/1981
4/13/1992
3/24/1967
12/4/1986
7/13/1953
8/6/1991
2/13/1959
3/5/2001
11/19/1948
3/13/1973
7/9/1980
4/3/1966
2/11/1975
5/21/1934
8/30/1972
3/22/1962
5/12/1942
12/28/1931
2/8/1965
3/16/1971
12/14/1938
9/11/1952
3/19/1986



Thon
Tupy
Turja
Turja
VanHorn
Viberg
Viburg
Wainikainen
Wallin
Wallin
Wallin
Wallin
Wallin
Wasley
Wasley
Wells
Winnikka
Winnikka
Winnikka
Winnikka
Woehrle
Woehrle
Woods
Woods

Leslie
Raymond J
Mary

William
Thomas
Wayne

Ellen S

Wilho

Bertha

Evert

John Verner
Natalie
Sophia

Mary

Russel Ernest
Shirley June
John Theodore
Lillie

Oscar

Oscar F

Anita Wilma
Leonard Jack
George Lawrence
Mabel Linnea

6/13/1905
2/6/1962
76

72

70

61

52

78

13

73

67
76
49

73
4/30/1896
3/21/1920
1/23/1918
10/12/1919
12/1/1922

2/10/1968
2/6/1998
4/23/1958
8/3/1957
9/2/1946
2/24/1973
1/13/1964
11/13/1945
3/18/1938
11/3/1959
6/28/1980
5/20/1953
12/10/1970
8/31/1939
11/16/1934
1/27/1980
12/17/1976
1/7/1925
12/24/1940
7/3/1958
3/3/1982
6/13/1983
7/24/1982
9/30/1984



